Rule 4 34 —CVL The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s
Affairs
Pursuant to Section 95/99

of The Insolvency Act
1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

Name of Company

FORM 4.20

S95/99

For Official Use

| [

4089141

Better Web Business Limited

Mark Reynolds

Valentine & Co

3rd Floor, Shakespeare House
7 Shakespeare Road

London N3 1XE

The liquidator(s) of the above named Company attach a Statement of the Company’s

affairs as at 5 November 2012

Signed M/W//%L« Date 05 November 2012

Valentine & Co

3rd Floor, Shakespeare House
7 Shakespeare Road

London N3 1XE

t 020 8343 3710
f 020 8343 4486

MSR/MCC/B499

for official use

WEDNESDAY

*A1L7KB4I"
A32

07/11/2012 #155
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Better Web Business Limited

on the 5 November 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facis stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name e iews  WDavid  |rer ses

Signed 2D /\LK_Q
@)

Dated s ’t\ IQ{J\B\




Better Web Business Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 5 November 2012

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Fixtures & Fittings 355 00 200 Q0
Computer Equipment 1,125 00 800 00
Book Debts 2,840 00 2,205 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 3,206 00

Signature __ 7.2 T "(/-*-Jl Date {;] A ' V)
d T 7




Better Web Business Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 5 November 2012

A1 - Summary of Liabiiities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 3,205 0C
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 3,205 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
3,205 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 3,205 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 3,205 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down} NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 3,205 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Director's Loan Account 3,200 00
HSBC Bank plc (overdraft) 3,213 00
' HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 30,533 00
HM Revenue & Customs - Corp Tax 26,599 00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 17,179 00
80,724 00
Estrmated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {77,519 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (77,519 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 2000
2000
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (77,5639 00)

Signature __ 22 D %,.Q Date %!\\! )

.




9€ 1| Z10C #9GWRAON G0

1102 J8A 08 Sdi

| jo | afiey

aineubig

6Z vzL'o8 Buyeyo) saujuz ¢
000 rgg zy8 )y ‘Asjwoig Jussal) ymeyxo Gi PUEjS]| piABQ Haqoy JN ool
00 002'€ PEG Zx8 YUy ‘ABJWcIg JUBDSBID LEMELXO GL puUBlRI] PIARQ oY JN 001D
oocLz'e 171 GG Wa) ‘POOM SBd ‘asenbg uonels zi oid yueg DgSH LOHD
ISP ¢LNg 'xassng
6Z LLE'YL 159/ ‘Burynopn ‘peoy uojbuleg ‘esnoH sbpug uojbuling ‘Hun ASUSAIOSY| [RIBURD) SWIOISNY % 8nuaAay WH 00HD
|
| 3 sSalIppy aweN Aay

s10}1paJy Auedwo) - g
poywi] ssauisng qap 18109




L€ V1 2HOT 13quBAON SO 0102 48/ 708 Sdl ﬁll/ \ jo | afieg

Q\\I’»\/ﬂ & v aumeubis

Bujjelo] sajug §

114
0Z 0 0¢ 0 rge 2yg oy ‘A9(Wwoig WedsaI) YMeUXO G| puejal] piaeQq Haqoy JW 00IH
[ejo) Y10 pIO J2id ssaIppy aweN Kay

siopioyaseys - 9
pajiwn] ssauisng qopA Japed




